
BEDROOM 2.BEDROOM 1.

BATHROOM

BEDROOM 3/
STUDY

BEDROOM 4.
BEDROOM 5.

BATHROOM

HALL

49
10

3350

39
60

37
20

19103920

30
45

14
45

41
35

13
85

16
65

27352405

403012204530

28
70

18
50

HALL

HALL

48
25

SECTION B

SECTION B

SECTION A SECTION A

hatch

SECTION A SECTION A

SECTION B

SECTION B

0 5

101 30 2 4 5

10
metres

project

location

1:100 @ A3
drawing no.scaledate

drawing title

10

FIRST FLOOR + ROOF  AS PROPOSED
client

77 MAIN STREET
FRANCES COOPER

FIRST FLOOR PLAN AS PROPOSED

22/11/23EXTENSION AND ALTERATIONS

ROOF PLAN AS PROPOSED

karen parry architects LTDGlasgow: Clydeway House, 813 South Street, G14 0BX    t: 0141 438 0062   e: mail@karenparryarchitect.com
Edinburgh: 38 Bridge Road, Colinton, EH13 0LQ    t: 0131 600 0668

KEY

EXISTING

PROPOSED

1

4

1
PROPOSALS KEY

NEW CUPOLA ROOFLIGHT
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4 NEW OPENING

NEW ALUMIINIUM BI-FOLD DOORS

WALL REMOVED

5 NEW GRAVEL DRIVEWAY

6 NEW HARDSTANDING PATIO
7 WINDOW DROPPED TO DOOR

8 WINDOW RE-USED FROM EXISTING WC

9 NEW SHOWER ROOM

10 ENLARGE VESTIBULE
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11 NEW VELUX
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